04/24/24 06:34:45

Laurel (Maryland, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Woodland Manor Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432

Title

Art-A

Art-A

Art- A

Italian Ceramic Shell Lamps- A
Finch Dresser And Mirror - B
Rolling Wardrobe Rack - A

Dog Crate And Accessories - B
Floor Lamp And Desk Lamps - A
Religious And More - A

Hats- A

Desk And File Cabinet - C
Office Supplies- B

Office Electronics And Wicker Table - B
Briefcases And Bags - A
Bookshelf -C

Woodland Decor - A

Vases- A

Vase And Faux Plants - A
Military and Sports Caps- B

Star Wars Caps- B

Exercise Health And Elliptical - C
Hardware, Tools And Bookshelf -C
Garden and Birds-A

Yard Tools- B

Home- A

Auto- A

Bookshelf - C

KidsToys- A

Tools And Toolboxes - A

Art And Vinyl - A

Chest And Military - B

Folding Tables- A

Yard And Garden - A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 29 7:15pm ET

Lot

0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465

Title

Finch Buffet - C

Jvc Stereo - A

Ardalt Vase and Wall Plague - A
Ornate Lamps- A

Decor - A

Art-A

Books- B

Plants And More- B

La-Z-Boy Sofa- C

Print in Ornate Frame - A

Dining Chairs- B

Finch Hutch - C

Decor - A

Ceramic Decor - A

Glassware - A

Servingware - B

Serving Glass And Silverplate - A
Plants And Vases And More - B
Finch Dining Room Table- C
Cut GlassAnd Crystal - B
Glassware - A

Decor - A

Decor - A

Silverplate Tea and Coffee Set - B
Glass And Serving - A

Candles And More- A

Shark Vacuum And More - B
Gorham Sterling Plate and Utensils- A
Binoculars And More - A
Gorham Sterling Flatware - A
Stainless And Silverplate - A
Kitchen And More- B

Outdoor Table And More - B



04/24/24 06:34:45

Lot Title

0466 Weber Grill - C
0467 Outdoor Decor - B
0468 Books- B

0469 Books- B

0470 Books- B

0471 Books-C

0472 Books-C

0473 Books- B

0474 Books- C

0475 Books- A

0476 Books- A

0477 Books- A

0478 Books- B

0479 Books- A

0480 Books- B

0481 Books- B

0482 Bookshelf - C

0483 Books And Magazines - B
0484 TimeLife Books- A
0485 TimeLife Books- A
0486 Books- A

0487 Books-C

0488 Books- C

0489 Books- C

0490 Books- B

0491 Books- A

0492 Full Bed Frame- C
0493 Luggage- A

0494 Formal Wear And Hangers - A
0495 Journas- A

0496 Home Goods - B
0497 Office-C

0498 Household And Bath - C
0499 Stamp collection - A
0500 Books-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



