## Laurel (Maryland, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Woodland Manor Drive

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 29 7:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0400	Art - A	0433	Finch Buffet - C
0401	Art - A	0434	Jvc Stereo - A
0402	Art - A	0435	Ardalt Vase and Wall Plaque - A
0403	Italian Ceramic Shell Lamps - A	0436	Ornate Lamps - A
0404	Finch Dresser And Mirror - B	0437	Decor - A
0405	Rolling Wardrobe Rack - A	0438	Art - A
0406	Dog Crate And Accessories - B	0439	Books - B
0407	Floor Lamp And Desk Lamps - A	0440	Plants And More - B
0408	Religious And More - A	0441	La-Z-Boy Sofa - C
0409	Hats - A	0442	Print in Ornate Frame - A
0410	Desk And File Cabinet - C	0443	Dining Chairs - B
0411	Office Supplies - B	0444	Finch Hutch - C
0412	Office Electronics And Wicker Table - B	0445	Decor - A
0413	Briefcases And Bags - A	0446	Ceramic Decor - A
0414	Bookshelf -C	0447	Glassware - A
0415	Woodland Decor - A	0448	Servingware - B
0416	Vases- A	0449	Serving Glass And Silverplate - A
0417	Vase And Faux Plants - A	0450	Plants And Vases And More - B
0418	Military and Sports Caps- B	0451	Finch Dining Room Table - C
0419	Star Wars Caps - B	0452	Cut Glass And Crystal - B
0420	Exercise Health And Elliptical - C	0453	Glassware - A
0421	Hardware, Tools And Bookshelf -C	0454	Decor - A
0422	Garden and Birds -A	0455	Decor - A
0423	Yard Tools - B	0456	Silverplate Tea and Coffee Set - B
0424	Home - A	0457	Glass And Serving - A
0425	Auto - A	0458	Candles And More - A
0426	Bookshelf - C	0459	Shark Vacuum And More - B
0427	Kids Toys - A	0460	Gorham Sterling Plate and Utensils- A
0428	Tools And Toolboxes - A	0461	Binoculars And More - A
0429	Art And Vinyl - A	0462	Gorham Sterling Flatware - A
0430	Chest And Military - B	0463	Stainless And Silverplate - A
0431	Folding Tables - A	0464	Kitchen And More - B

0465 Outdoor Table And More - B

0432 Yard And Garden - A

```
Lot Title
0466 Weber Grill - C
0467 Outdoor Decor - B
0468 Books - B
0469 Books - B
0470 Books - B
0471 Books - C
0472 Books - C
0473 Books - B
0474 Books - C
0475 Books - A
0476 Books - A
0477 Books - A
0478 Books - B
0479 Books - A
0480 Books - B
0481 Books - B
0482 Bookshelf - C
0483 Books And Magazines - B
0484 Time Life Books - A
0485 Time Life Books - A
0486 Books - A
0487 Books - C
0488 Books - C
0489 Books - C
0490 Books - B
0491 Books - A
0492 Full Bed Frame - C
0493 Luggage - A
0494 Formal Wear And Hangers - A
0495 Journals - A
0496 Home Goods - B
0497 Office - C
0498 Household And Bath - C
```

0499 Stamp collection - A

0500 Books - C

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com